Shelby County Veteran of the Year Award Nomination

We are now accepting applications for the 2023 Veteran of the Year Award!

Criteria

- Must be a veteran of one of the six Armed Forces of the United States, including Reserve or National Guard, or United States Merchant Marines.
- Nominated Veterans must live within Shelby County Ohio.
- Must be able to supply a DD-214 or discharge.

The recipient of the Veteran of the Year Award will be selected based on:

- **SERVICE**: Demonstrate a commitment to service in their community. This could be through advocacy, community projects, an act of heroism, or other actions.
- **EXCELLENCE**: Provide an example of how this veteran exudes a spirit of excellence.
- **DEDICATION**: Have a dedication to supporting their fellow veterans and building bridges between veterans and the Shelby County community.

If you have questions, please contact our office at 937-498-7282.

Nomination Deadline: June 30, 2023. Winner will be announced at Shelby County Fair during the Veterans Day Program

2023 Veteran of the Year Award Nomination Form

Veteran Name: *

Address *

- City *
- State *
- Zip Code *
- Phone *

Email *

Submitted By:

Name:*

Phone*

Email*

*Please use a separate piece of paper to answer the following questions. Please use detatiled examples.

Describe Your Nominee: * Why should this nominee be selected for Veteran of the Year? Be sure to include examples of Service, Dedication, and Excellence.

Describe your nominee's commitment to service in the veteran's community: * (include details about organizations/veteran projects that he or she is involved with)

Describe your nominee's spirit of excellence in their quality of service: * (include details or give examples of success stories, how they went above and beyond in their service, leadership positions)

Describe the nominee's dedication in supporting their fellow veterans: